MARCHING BAND

WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 25, 2022

230 Hathaway Blvd.
10:00 - 11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
5p.m.

Bring food for after rehearsal.

WINDS
Sun., Sept. 25 12-4 p.m. Full Band Practice
Tues., Sept. 27 2:45 - 5:30 p.m. Practice
Wed., Sept. 28 2:45 - 5:30 p.m. Practice
Thurs., Sept. 29 6-9pm. Full Band Practice
Sat., Oct. 1 USBands @ Dartmouth See below
Sun., Oct. 2 NESBA @ New Bedford See below
PERCUSSION
Sun., Sept. 25 12 -4 p.m. Full Band Practice
Mon., Sept. 26 2:45 - 5:30 p.m. Practice
Wed., Sept. 28 6-9p.m. Practice
Thurs., Sept. 29 6-9pm. Full Band Practice
Sat., Oct. 1 USBands @ Dartmouth See below
Sun., Oct. 2 NESBA @ New Bedford See below
COLOR GUARD
Sun., Sept. 25 12 -8 p.m. Open Guard Practice
Mon., Sept. 26 4-9p.m. Open Guard Practice
Tues., Sept. 27 6-9p.m. Practice & JV
Thurs., Sept. 29 6-9pm. Full Band Practice
Sat., Oct. 1 USBands @ Dartmouth See below
Sun., Oct. 2 NESBA @ New Bedford See below
Sat., Oct. 1 *ALL GROUPS**
USBands @ Dartmouth
400 Slocum Road - Dartmouth
1-5p.m. All groups practice at the stadium
5p.m. Equipment to cafeteria & eat dinner
7 p.m. Dress
7:30 p.m. Warm-up
8:45 p.m. Gate time
9 p.m. Perform
9:30 p.m. Awards
9:50 p.m. Load the truck & change
10:30 p.m. Dismissal
**Bring money for the concession stand.**
*ALL GROUPS**
Sun., Oct. 2 NESBA @ New Bedford

All groups practice

Pack the truck, eat & dress
Depart

Arrive at New Bedford
Gate time

Perform

Awards

Depart

Arrive in Dartmouth
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