

<b>MARCHING BAND</b>		
<b>WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 25, 2022</b>		
<b>WINDS</b>		
Sun., Sept. 25	12 - 4 p.m.	Full Band Practice
Tues., Sept. 27	2:45 - 5:30 p.m.	Practice
Wed., Sept. 28	2:45 - 5:30 p.m.	Practice
Thurs., Sept. 29	6 - 9 p.m.	Full Band Practice
<b>Sat., Oct. 1</b>	<b>USBands @ Dartmouth</b>	<b>See below</b>
<b>Sun., Oct. 2</b>	<b>NESBA @ New Bedford</b>	<b>See below</b>
<b>PERCUSSION</b>		
Sun., Sept. 25	12 - 4 p.m.	Full Band Practice
Mon., Sept. 26	2:45 - 5:30 p.m.	Practice
Wed., Sept. 28	6 - 9 p.m.	Practice
Thurs., Sept. 29	6 - 9 p.m.	Full Band Practice
<b>Sat., Oct. 1</b>	<b>USBands @ Dartmouth</b>	<b>See below</b>
<b>Sun., Oct. 2</b>	<b>NESBA @ New Bedford</b>	<b>See below</b>
<b>COLOR GUARD</b>		
Sun., Sept. 25	12 - 8 p.m.	Open Guard Practice
Mon., Sept. 26	4 - 9 p.m.	Open Guard Practice
Tues., Sept. 27	6 - 9 p.m.	Practice & JV
Thurs., Sept. 29	6 - 9 p.m.	Full Band Practice
<b>Sat., Oct. 1</b>	<b>USBands @ Dartmouth</b>	<b>See below</b>
<b>Sun., Oct. 2</b>	<b>NESBA @ New Bedford</b>	<b>See below</b>
<b>Sat., Oct. 1</b>	<b>**ALL GROUPS**</b>	
	<b>USBands @ Dartmouth</b>	
	400 Slocum Road - Dartmouth	
	1 - 5 p.m.	All groups practice at the stadium
	5 p.m.	Equipment to cafeteria & eat dinner
	7 p.m.	Dress
	7:30 p.m.	Warm-up
	8:45 p.m.	<b>Gate time</b>
	9 p.m.	<b>Perform</b>
	9:30 p.m.	Awards
	9:50 p.m.	Load the truck & change
	10:30 p.m.	Dismissal
	<b>**Bring money for the concession stand.**</b>	
<b>Sun., Oct. 2</b>	<b>**ALL GROUPS**</b>	
	<b>NESBA @ New Bedford</b>	
	<b>230 Hathaway Blvd.</b>	
	10:00 - 11:30 a.m.	All groups practice
	11:30 a.m.	Pack the truck, eat & dress
	12:30 p.m.	Depart
	1:00 p.m.	Arrive at New Bedford
	2:50 p.m.	<b>Gate time</b>
	3:05 p.m.	<b>Perform</b>
	4:05 p.m.	Awards
	4:35 p.m.	Depart
	5 p.m.	Arrive in Dartmouth
	<b>Bring food for after rehearsal.</b>	